
Metaverso Dart

Nome Giocatore
1ºGio

Set Pun
2ºGio

Set Pun
3ºGio

Set Pun
4ºGio

Set Pun
5ºGio

Set Pun
6ºGio

Set Pun
7ºGio

Set Pun
8ºGio

Set Pun
9ºGio

Set Pun
10ºGio

Set Pun
11ºGio

Set Pun
12ºGio

Set Pun
13ºGio

Set Pun
14ºGio

Set Pun

Spina Gabriele (15/787) 6 14 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

De Renzis Domenico (15/784) 3 7 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Spina Martino Libero (15/791) 3 6 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

De Renzis Stefano (15/786) 3 5 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Mosuleac Iasmina Luisa (15/790) 3 3 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Nardolillo Angelo (15/788) 3 3 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Spina Giuseppe (15/785) 3 2 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Cristofano Nicholas (15/789) 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Nome Giocatore Tessera Set Punti Media

Spina Gabriele 15/787 6 14 2,33

De Renzis Domenico 15/784 3 7 2,33

Spina Martino Libero 15/791 3 6 2,00

De Renzis Stefano 15/786 3 5 1,67

Mosuleac Iasmina Luisa 15/790 3 3 1,00

Nardolillo Angelo 15/788 3 3 1,00

Spina Giuseppe 15/785 3 2 0,67

Cristofano Nicholas 15/789 0 0 0,00

Dart Forst

Nome Giocatore
1ºGio

Set Pun
2ºGio

Set Pun
3ºGio

Set Pun
4ºGio

Set Pun
5ºGio

Set Pun
6ºGio

Set Pun
7ºGio

Set Pun
8ºGio

Set Pun
9ºGio

Set Pun
10ºGio

Set Pun
11ºGio

Set Pun
12ºGio

Set Pun
13ºGio

Set Pun
14ºGio

Set Pun

Iamartino Maria (15/840) 0 0 6 6 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Centauro Chiara (15/1384) 0 0 6 2 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Mucci Serena (15/1412) 0 0 6 2 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Carozza Maria (15/842) 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Iaciofano Martina (15/841) 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Iapaolo Donatella (02/632) 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Paparozzi Camilla (15/844) 0 0 6 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Nome Giocatore Tessera Set Punti Media

Iamartino Maria 15/840 6 6 1,00

Centauro Chiara 15/1384 6 2 0,33

Mucci Serena 15/1412 6 2 0,33

Calardo Ilaria 15/1407 0 0 0,00

Carozza Maria 15/842 0 0 0,00

D'alessandro 15/1411 0 0 0,00

Iaciofano Martina 15/841 0 0 0,00

Iapaolo Donatella 02/632 0 0 0,00

Paparozzi Camilla 15/844 6 0 0,00

Dejavù

Nome Giocatore
1ºGio

Set Pun
2ºGio

Set Pun
3ºGio

Set Pun
4ºGio

Set Pun
5ºGio

Set Pun
6ºGio

Set Pun
7ºGio

Set Pun
8ºGio

Set Pun
9ºGio

Set Pun
10ºGio

Set Pun
11ºGio

Set Pun
12ºGio

Set Pun
13ºGio

Set Pun
14ºGio

Set Pun

Pasquale Leonardo (15/815) 6 5 6 16 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Cordone Alessio (15/819) 3 5 6 11 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Cirucci Alessandro (15/817) 6 4 6 9 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Pasquale Francesco Antonio 3 5 6 6 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Fracasso Donato Pio (15/818) 3 7 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

D’amico Francesco (15/820) 3 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Nome Giocatore Tessera Set Punti Media

Pasquale Leonardo 15/815 12 21 1,75

Cordone Alessio 15/819 9 16 1,78

Cirucci Alessandro 15/817 12 13 1,08

Pasquale Francesco 15/1380 9 11 1,22

Fracasso Donato Pio 15/818 3 7 2,33

D’amico Francesco 15/820 3 0 0,00

Gigi’s Girl

Nome Giocatore
1ºGio

Set Pun
2ºGio

Set Pun
3ºGio

Set Pun
4ºGio

Set Pun
5ºGio

Set Pun
6ºGio

Set Pun
7ºGio

Set Pun
8ºGio

Set Pun
9ºGio

Set Pun
10ºGio

Set Pun
11ºGio

Set Pun
12ºGio

Set Pun
13ºGio

Set Pun
14ºGio

Set Pun

Vena Donatella (15/821) 6 8 6 10 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Santella Morgana (15/481) 3 4 6 8 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Gualtieri Debora (15/1406) 6 5 3 5 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Capozzi Manuela (15/482) 0 0 3 3 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Codipietro Jennifer (15/824) 3 2 3 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Minicucci Serena (15/822) 3 0 3 3 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Vena Anna (15/823) 3 2 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Nome Giocatore Tessera Set Punti Media

Vena Donatella 15/821 12 18 1,50

Santella Morgana 15/481 9 12 1,33

Gualtieri Debora 15/1406 9 10 1,11

Capozzi Manuela 15/482 3 3 1,00

Codipietro Jennifer 15/824 6 3 0,50

Minicucci Serena 15/822 6 3 0,50

Vena Anna 15/823 3 2 0,67



Rinforstiamoci

Nome Giocatore
1ºGio

Set Pun
2ºGio

Set Pun
3ºGio

Set Pun
4ºGio

Set Pun
5ºGio

Set Pun
6ºGio

Set Pun
7ºGio

Set Pun
8ºGio

Set Pun
9ºGio

Set Pun
10ºGio

Set Pun
11ºGio

Set Pun
12ºGio

Set Pun
13ºGio

Set Pun
14ºGio

Set Pun

Iapalucci Luca (15/1371) 6 11 6 15 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Nardolillo Daniel (15/1372) 3 4 6 16 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Ait Rhazouane Nizar (15/1399) 6 10 4 5 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Di Criscio Alessandro (15/1369) 3 3 4 5 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Di Criscio Pietro (15/1368) 3 2 2 5 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Di Criscio Antonio (15/1370) 3 2 2 4 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Nome Giocatore Tessera Set Punti Media

Iapalucci Luca 15/1371 12 26 2,17

Nardolillo Daniel 15/1372 9 20 2,22

Ait Rhazouane Nizar 15/1399 10 15 1,50

Di Criscio Alessandro 15/1369 7 8 1,14

Di Criscio Pietro 15/1368 5 7 1,40

Di Criscio Antonio 15/1370 5 6 1,20

The Dartenders

Nome Giocatore
1ºGio

Set Pun
2ºGio

Set Pun
3ºGio

Set Pun
4ºGio

Set Pun
5ºGio

Set Pun
6ºGio

Set Pun
7ºGio

Set Pun
8ºGio

Set Pun
9ºGio

Set Pun
10ºGio

Set Pun
11ºGio

Set Pun
12ºGio

Set Pun
13ºGio

Set Pun
14ºGio

Set Pun

Caruso Fabrizio (15/811) 6 12 3 8 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Romano Michele (15/809) 6 14 3 5 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Cocca Pierfrancesco (15/1382) 6 12 3 6 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Quaranta Andrea (15/024) 3 4 3 9 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Leskoviku Arzen (15/803) 0 0 3 9 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Mignogna Sara (15/805) 0 0 3 9 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Mastrantuoni Alex (15/808) 0 0 3 8 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Minicucci Matteo (15/1387) 0 0 3 8 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Del Cioppo Mattia (15/1383) 3 4 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Cerull Andrés (15/814) 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Quaranta Antonio (15/804) 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Nome Giocatore Tessera Set Punti Media

Caruso Fabrizio 15/811 9 20 2,22

Romano Michele 15/809 9 19 2,11

Cocca Pierfrancesco 15/1382 9 18 2,00

Quaranta Andrea 15/024 6 13 2,17

Leskoviku Arzen 15/803 3 9 3,00

Mignogna Sara 15/805 3 9 3,00

Mastrantuoni Alex 15/808 3 8 2,67

Minicucci Matteo 15/1387 3 8 2,67

Del Cioppo Mattia 15/1383 3 4 1,33

Cerull Andrés 15/814 0 0 0,00

Quaranta Antonio 15/804 0 0 0,00

Santella Domenico 15/1400 0 0 0,00

Over 60

Nome Giocatore
1ºGio

Set Pun
2ºGio

Set Pun
3ºGio

Set Pun
4ºGio

Set Pun
5ºGio

Set Pun
6ºGio

Set Pun
7ºGio

Set Pun
8ºGio

Set Pun
9ºGio

Set Pun
10ºGio

Set Pun
11ºGio

Set Pun
12ºGio

Set Pun
13ºGio

Set Pun
14ºGio

Set Pun

Iammarrone  Claudio  (15/835) 5 11 6 9 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Sabatino Gianni (15/738) 6 16 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Ialicicco Fernando (15/733) 6 10 6 2 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Testa Luciano (15/793) 3 8 3 2 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Oriente Roberto  (15/834) 3 5 3 4 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Colagrossi  Gabriele  (15/838) 1 1 3 4 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Cirenei Luigi (15/792) 0 0 3 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Nome Giocatore Tessera Set Punti Media

Iammarrone  Claudio 15/835 11 20 1,82

Sabatino Gianni 15/738 6 16 2,67

Ialicicco Fernando 15/733 12 12 1,00

Testa Luciano 15/793 6 10 1,67

Oriente Roberto 15/834 6 9 1,50

Colagrossi  Gabriele 15/838 4 5 1,25

Cirenei Luigi 15/792 3 1 0,33


